

\$10K COVI CASHBACK TERMS & CONDITIONS

To be eligible to go into the draw for the \$10K Covi Cashback visitors must meet the following criteria:

- Purchase a motorhome, caravan, fifth wheeler at the Covi SuperShow and register at the show or register your interest on this official registration form with an exhibitor before the Covi SuperShow closes on **Sunday 17th March 2019**.
- The purchase must be completed by **Sunday 31st March 2019**, suitable proof will be required, a copy of the contract or ownership papers or the like.
- Proof of purchase must be made to Spot On Exhibitions sole satisfaction.
- Purchases must be over the value of \$30,000 including GST.
- Purchases must be made from a commercial dealer, the dealers are eligible at the sole descretion of Spot On Exhibitions.
- Exhibitors must hand the registration forms to the Covi SuperShow organisers at the completion of the show on **Sunday 17th March 2019**.
- Trade deals between wholesalers and distributors and the like will not be eligible.
- Sales must not be conditional on winning the \$10,000 Covi Cashback.
- Only purchases that are registered with the Covi SuperShow through the exhibitors will be eligible to enter.
- Exhibitors must provide Spot On Exhibitions with the list of eligible people including proof of purchase by 5th April 2019.
- Spot On Exhibitions will announce the winner 17th April 2019.
- The prize money will be paid by direct credit into the winners account on the evening of 26th April 2019.
- The \$10,000 prize includes GST.
- Winners will be contacted by phone.
- Winners will be posted on the Covi SuperShow website, www.supershow.co.nz
- Winners must reasonably make themselves available for promotional purposes.
- Judges decision will be final.
- Spot On Exhibitions reserve the right to alter the Terms and Conditions of the promotion if they deem it necessary.
- Entry to this promotion is limited to visitors of the Covi SuperShow.

*Contact details may be used by the Covi Motorhome Caravan and Outdoor SuperShow and Covi NZMCA Insurance for marketing purposes.



